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The Fight Against Inflation – a Delicate Dance
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Taming raging inflation is the Federal Reserve’s top priority, even 
if the economy falters in the process, and they proved it with a 
second consecutive 0.75% increase in the overnight rate at their 
July meeting. 

The possible increased pace of the quantitative tightening 
impacting the long end of the curve emphasizes the Committee’s 
commitment to tame the fastest inflation in 40 years.  Chair 
Powell focused on inflation and acknowledged a slowing in 
growth in spending and production but stressed continued labor 
growth. 

Hiking interest rates in a weak economy isn’t the norm, but it’s 
the task facing all central banks currently.  Should inflation 
continue at elevated levels, it is difficult for the Fed to pivot away 
from its commitment to fight inflation without losing credibility 
in the markets and more importantly, potentially losing control of 
inflation expectations.  Those expectations are already pointing 
to a potential recession. 

With all eyes on inflation and the goal of reducing price 
pressures, a slowdown in growth appears to be a forgone 
conclusion.  The question is, will growth slow enough, or has it 
already slowed enough to meet the technical definition of 
recession? Only time will tell. 

Recessions are not something to avoid or fear they are part of a 
normal and unavoidable business cycle.  At the very least, a 
recession presents a welcomed alternative to hyperinflation.



“May You Live in Interesting Times”

The old Chinese curse certainly echoes true today: these are
without question interesting times. Growth and expectations
teeter on multiple and changing indicators and events. As a result,
confidence fluctuates and is generally fading. This summer has
been brutal on companies and consumers alike with inflation, war,
heat waves and Covid. The global supply chain problems caused
by Covid were in large part the cause of the inflation and central
banks have limited weapons to untangle them. They have to push
rates up and hope they do not push too much and stop growth.

Russia is one key geo-political culprit regarding oil prices which is
the fastest way to derail the consumer. Further atrocities and
disruption in Ukraine have stopped agricultural products going to
Africa, the Middle East and SW Asia. An agreement for 18M tons
of wheat, corn and other crops looked hopeful until Russia
bombed the Ukrainian departure port.

US domestic activity is slowing as the consumers’ purchasing
power is eroded and businesses’ ability – and willingness – to
invest deteriorates. Retail sales, ISM and personal income are all
down. Housing has decreased to a two year low with rising parts
and materials costs, higher labor costs and a severe shortage in
specialized labor. Increased mortgage rates and housing are
playing a major role in the economic outlook.

Business is cautious and trying to plan for demand going forward.
Even climate change makes oil/gas companies cautious about
boosting production and supplies, thus raising prices.

There are bright spots. Gas prices have declined but are still above
$4 in most of the US and a weaker economy can lower gas prices.
And although headline CPI and PPI have spared again some key
commodities (like copper) have decreased slightly. There is a
growing expectation that inflation has peaked. Only time will tell.
3



Expectations Drive Rates
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The Fed raised the overnight rate in 
June and again in July by 0.75% each 
time.  The move was directed at 
slowing inflation.

Their fight against inflation threatens a 
major slowdown in the economy 
lowered long rates and flattened the 
curve signaling fear of a recession.

Increased rates reduce access to 
financing for those that need it, 
possibly putting at risk the prospect for 
a soft landing.

Business and consumers already feel a 
recession coming but a slower 
economy will slow inflation.  

SOURCE:  BLOOMBERG
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Collin County Community College District 

 Monthly Investment Report  
July 1, 2022 – July 31, 2022 

 
Portfolio Summary Management Report 

 
 

 
 
Portfolio as of 06/30/22:       Portfolio as of 07/31/22: 
Beginning Book Value  $ 443,185,508    Ending Book Value    $ 439,883,373 
Beginning Market Value   $ 441,345,309    Ending Market Value    $ 438,126,780   

                  
          Unrealized Gain/Loss     $    (1,756,593) 

          
WAM at Beginning Period Date1         100 days       WAM at Ending Period Date1                      157 days 
 
(Decrease in market value is due to seasonal cash outflows)   Change in Market Value2   $   (3,218,528) 
    
                                             Average Yield to Maturity for period  1.886% 
                                             Average Yield 3 Month Treasury Bill for period 2.298% 

  
 

             
                                          
Melissa Irby, Chief Financial Officer     . 
Collin County Community College District       
 
 
                                           
Julie Bradley, Associate V.P. - Controller      Barbara Johnston, Associate V.P. 
Collin County Community College District      Collin County Community College District 
 
 
    . 
      

 
1 WAM – weighted average maturity 
 
2 “Change in Market Value” is required data, but will primarily reflect the receipt and expenditure of the District’s funds from month to month. 
Patterson & Associates has assisted in the preparation of this consolidated investment report, with additional input provided by CCCCD. 



Your Portfolio
As of July 31, 2022
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Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Portfolio Management

July 31, 2022

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-Portfolio Summary

% of
Portfolio

Book
ValueInvestments

Market
Value

Par
Value

Days to
MaturityTerm

YTM
365 Equiv.

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing 78,424,155.54 22617.83 3.52720978,354,980.0080,000,000.00
Federal Agency Coupon Securities 49,999,752.20 1,05411.37 1.10869848,383,987.2550,000,000.00
Treasury Coupon Securities 26,026,907.35 7095.92 2.78464425,988,048.0027,000,000.00
Municipal Bonds 11,886,118.67 8492.70 1.2106511,853,325.6511,865,000.00
TexStar 39,695,244.82 19.02 1.401139,695,244.8239,695,244.82
Texpool 228,589,377.40 151.97 1.5211228,589,377.40228,589,377.40
JPMorgan Chase 116,401.76 10.03 0.0001116,401.76116,401.76
Texas Range 5,145,414.90 11.17 1.49015,145,414.905,145,414.90

439,883,372.64 100.00%
Investments

438,126,779.78442,411,438.88 226 157 1.886

Cash and Accrued Interest

439,974,013.07Total Cash and Investments
90,640.43Subtotal
90,640.43

438,217,420.21442,411,438.88

90,640.43

90,640.43

226 157 1.886

Accrued Interest at Purchase

Current Year
July 31

629,719.01
Fiscal Year To Date

1,732,665.56
Total Earnings Month Ending

__________________________________________________     ____________________
.,

Portfolio CCCC
APData Updated: SET_CCCC: 08/03/2022 16:55

Reporting period 07/01/2022-07/31/2022

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 16:55 PM (PRF_PM1) 7.3.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Summary by Type

Grouped by Fund

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-July 31, 2022

Security Type
% of

Portfolio
Average Days

to Maturity
Par

Value
Number of

Investments
Average
YTM 365Book Value

Fund:  Building

Federal Agency Coupon Securities 25,000,000.00 5.68 7234 0.54025,000,000.00

Municipal Bonds 3,000,000.00 0.68 611 0.4293,000,000.00

Treasury Coupon Securities 4,877,798.43 1.11 7611 2.4675,000,000.00

Texpool 54,935,173.31 12.49 11 1.52154,935,173.31

TexStar 28,343,690.71 6.44 11 1.40128,343,690.71

Subtotal 8 116,156,662.45 26.40 1901.292116,278,864.02

Fund:  2020 Bond Series

Texpool 38,521,214.54 8.76 11 1.52138,521,214.54

Subtotal 1 38,521,214.54 8.76 11.52138,521,214.54

Fund:  Debt Service

Texas Range 20.56 0.00 11 1.49020.56

Texpool 37,234,072.90 8.46 11 1.52137,234,072.90

Subtotal 2 37,234,093.46 8.46 11.52137,234,093.46

Fund:  Operating

Municipal Bonds 8,886,118.67 2.02 662 1.4748,865,000.00

Federal Agency Coupon Securities 24,999,752.20 5.68 6735 1.67525,000,000.00

JPMorgan Chase 116,401.76 0.03 11 0.000116,401.76

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing 39,212,077.77 8.91 2094 3.52740,000,000.00

Treasury Coupon Securities 16,167,449.59 3.68 6953 2.77417,000,000.00

Texas Range 5,145,394.34 1.17 11 1.4905,145,394.34

Texpool 12,802,382.99 2.91 11 1.52112,802,382.99

TexStar 11,351,554.11 2.58 11 1.40111,351,554.11

Subtotal 18 118,681,131.43 26.98 3112.369120,280,733.20

Fund:  Stabilization

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:05 ST (PRF_ST) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Security Type
% of

Portfolio
Average Days

to Maturity
Par

Value

Grouped by Fund

Page 2
Summary by Type

Collin Co Comm College Dist.

Number of
Investments

July 31, 2022

Average
YTM 365Book Value

Fund:  Stabilization

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing 39,212,077.77 8.91 2094 3.52740,000,000.00

Treasury Coupon Securities 4,981,659.33 1.13 3641 3.1265,000,000.00

Texpool 85,096,533.66 19.35 11 1.52185,096,533.66

Subtotal 6 129,290,270.76 29.39 782.191130,096,533.66

Total and Average 35 439,883,372.64 100.00 1571.886442,411,438.88

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:05 ST (PRF_ST) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Patterson & Associates

901 S. MoPac
Suite 195

Austin, TX  78746
-

July 31, 2022

Fund BLDG - Building
Investments by Fund

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket ValueCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date Book Value

YTM
360

YTM
365

Federal Agency Coupon Securities

FHLB Call Note10172 5,000,000.003130ALJ70 03/12/2024 5890.40003/12/2021 4,792,300.95 0.394 0.4005,000,000.00
FHLB Call Note10175 10,000,000.003130AMT85 06/28/2024 6970.40006/28/2021 9,566,974.40 0.394 0.40010,000,000.00
FHLB Call Note10176 5,000,000.003130ANNS5 08/28/2024 7580.50008/30/2021 4,773,891.55 0.493 0.5005,000,000.00
FHLB Call Note10178 5,000,000.003130AQCM3 12/20/2024 8721.00012/20/2021 4,753,273.25 0.986 1.0005,000,000.00

Subtotal and Average 25,000,000.00 25,000,000.00 23,886,440.15 0.533 0.540 722

Treasury Coupon Securities

T Note10179 5,000,000.00912828YE4 08/31/2024 7611.25004/18/2022 4,833,400.00 2.432 2.4664,877,798.43

Subtotal and Average 4,877,798.43 5,000,000.00 4,833,400.00 2.433 2.467 761

Municipal Bonds

State of Hawaii10170 3,000,000.00419792ZH2 10/01/2022 610.42910/29/2020 2,989,440.00 0.422 0.4283,000,000.00

Subtotal and Average 3,000,000.00 3,000,000.00 2,989,440.00 0.423 0.429 61

TexStar

TexStar10007 28,343,690.712450 11.40102/01/2016 28,343,690.71 1.381 1.40128,343,690.71

Subtotal and Average 28,343,690.71 28,343,690.71 28,343,690.71 1.382 1.401 1

Texpool

Texpool10009 54,935,173.31700001 11.52102/01/2016 54,935,173.31 1.499 1.52054,935,173.31

Subtotal and Average 54,935,173.31 54,935,173.31 54,935,173.31 1.500 1.521 1

Total Investments and Average 116,156,662.45 116,278,864.02 114,988,144.17 1.274 1.292 189

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:04 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



July 31, 2022

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund BOND20 - 2020 Bond Series
Investments by Fund Page 2

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Texpool

Texpool10164 38,521,214.54700006A 11.52104/29/2020 38,521,214.54 1.499 1.52038,521,214.54

Subtotal and Average 38,521,214.54 38,521,214.54 38,521,214.54 1.500 1.521 1

Total Investments and Average 38,521,214.54 38,521,214.54 38,521,214.54 1.500 1.521 1

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:04 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



July 31, 2022

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund DS - Debt Service
Investments by Fund Page 3

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Texpool

Texpool10010 37,234,072.90700004 11.52102/01/2016 37,234,072.90 1.499 1.52037,234,072.90

Subtotal and Average 37,234,072.90 37,234,072.90 37,234,072.90 1.500 1.521 1

Texas Range

TexasDAILY10141 20.561291-01 11.49002/04/2019 20.56 1.469 1.49020.56

Subtotal and Average 20.56 20.56 20.56 1.470 1.490 1

Total Investments and Average 37,234,093.46 37,234,093.46 37,234,093.46 1.500 1.521 1

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:04 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



July 31, 2022

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund OPER - Operating
Investments by Fund Page 4

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing

Credit Agricole CP10186 10,000,000.0022533UPH0 02/17/2023 20007/15/2022 9,806,750.00 3.427 3.4759,816,666.66
Natixis NY CP10188 10,000,000.0063873KQD2 03/13/2023 22407/15/2022 9,775,010.00 3.501 3.5499,790,311.11
Royal Bank of Canada CP10190 10,000,000.0078009BR61 04/06/2023 24807/15/2022 9,746,000.00 3.777 3.8299,749,933.34
Santander UK CP10184 10,000,000.0080285QND8 01/13/2023 1653.16007/15/2022 9,849,730.00 3.211 3.2559,855,166.66

Subtotal and Average 39,212,077.77 40,000,000.00 39,177,490.00 3.479 3.527 209

Federal Agency Coupon Securities

FRMAC Call Note10177 5,000,000.0031422XMV1 10/04/2024 7950.50010/04/2021 4,726,768.35 0.493 0.5005,000,000.00
FFCB Note10193 5,000,000.003133ENYX2 06/17/2024 6863.25007/25/2022 5,027,749.35 3.207 3.2514,999,752.20
FFCB Call Note10167 5,000,000.003133EL5J9 09/01/2023 3960.30009/16/2020 4,853,310.60 0.305 0.3105,000,000.00
FFCB Call Note10169 5,000,000.003133EL6U3 09/14/2023 4090.28009/16/2020 4,848,579.20 0.309 0.3135,000,000.00
FHLMC Call Note10183 5,000,000.003134GXZT4 07/14/2025 1,0784.00007/14/2022 5,041,139.60 3.945 4.0005,000,000.00

Subtotal and Average 24,999,752.20 25,000,000.00 24,497,547.10 1.652 1.675 672

Treasury Coupon Securities

T Note10180 6,000,000.0091282CAW1 11/15/2023 4710.25005/16/2022 5,796,798.00 2.394 2.4285,835,824.17
T Note10181 6,000,000.0091282CCC3 05/15/2024 6530.25005/16/2022 5,721,330.00 2.571 2.6075,755,334.66
T Note10182 5,000,000.00912828ZT0 05/31/2025 1,0340.25006/15/2022 4,647,850.00 3.376 3.4234,576,290.76

Subtotal and Average 16,167,449.59 17,000,000.00 16,165,978.00 2.736 2.774 695

Municipal Bonds

State of Connecticut10162 5,865,000.0020772J3G5 08/15/2022 142.02004/20/2020 5,863,885.65 1.440 1.4605,866,248.86
State of Connecticut10163 3,000,000.0020772KAE9 01/15/2023 1672.99004/20/2020 3,000,000.00 1.479 1.5003,019,869.81

Subtotal and Average 8,886,118.67 8,865,000.00 8,863,885.65 1.454 1.474 65

TexStar

TexStar10008 11,351,554.115450 11.40102/01/2016 11,351,554.11 1.381 1.40111,351,554.11

Subtotal and Average 11,351,554.11 11,351,554.11 11,351,554.11 1.382 1.401 1

Texpool

Texpool10011 12,802,382.99700003 11.52102/01/2016 12,802,382.99 1.499 1.52012,802,382.99

Subtotal and Average 12,802,382.99 12,802,382.99 12,802,382.99 1.500 1.521 1

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:04 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



July 31, 2022

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund OPER - Operating
Investments by Fund Page 5

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

JPMorgan Chase

JPMorgan Chase Commercial Chkg10012 116,401.767828 102/01/2016 116,401.76116,401.76

Subtotal and Average 116,401.76 116,401.76 116,401.76 0.000 0.000 1

Texas Range

TexasDAILY10142 5,145,394.341291-00 11.49002/06/2019 5,145,394.34 1.469 1.4905,145,394.34

Subtotal and Average 5,145,394.34 5,145,394.34 5,145,394.34 1.470 1.490 1

Total Investments and Average 118,681,131.43 120,280,733.20 118,120,633.95 2.337 2.369 310

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:04 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



July 31, 2022

Par Value
Days To
Maturity

Maturity
Date

Current
RateMarket Value

Fund STABL - Stabilization
Investments by Fund Page 6

CUSIP Investment # Issuer
Purchase

Date Book Value
YTM
360

YTM
365

Commercial Paper Disc. -Amortizing

Credit Agricole CP10187 10,000,000.0022533UPH0 02/17/2023 2003.30007/15/2022 9,806,750.00 3.427 3.4759,816,666.66
Natixis NY CP10189 10,000,000.0063873KQD2 03/13/2023 2243.37007/15/2022 9,775,010.00 3.501 3.5499,790,311.11
Royal Bank of Canada CP10191 10,000,000.0078009BR61 04/06/2023 2483.63007/15/2022 9,746,000.00 3.777 3.8299,749,933.34
Santander UK CP10185 10,000,000.0080285QND8 01/13/2023 1653.16007/15/2022 9,849,730.00 3.211 3.2559,855,166.66

Subtotal and Average 39,212,077.77 40,000,000.00 39,177,490.00 3.479 3.527 209

Treasury Coupon Securities

T Note10192 5,000,000.00912828Y61 07/31/2023 3642.75007/20/2022 4,988,670.00 3.083 3.1254,981,659.33

Subtotal and Average 4,981,659.33 5,000,000.00 4,988,670.00 3.083 3.126 364

Texpool

Texpool10050 85,096,533.66700005 11.52101/24/2018 85,096,533.66 1.499 1.52085,096,533.66

Subtotal and Average 85,096,533.66 85,096,533.66 85,096,533.66 1.500 1.521 1

Total Investments and Average 129,290,270.76 130,096,533.66 129,262,693.66 2.161 2.191 78

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:04 FI (PRF_FI) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-

Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Cash Reconciliation Report

For the Period July  1, 2022 - July 31, 2022
Grouped by Fund

Par
Value Cash

Trans.
TypeInvestment # Fund Security ID

Trans.
Date Security Description

Maturity
Date Interest RedemptionsPurchases

Operating

07/14/20251018307/14/2022 PurchaseOPER 3134GXZT4 5,000,000.00 FHLMCC 5.0M 4.00% Mat. -5,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 -5,000,000.00
01/15/20231016307/15/2022 InterestOPER 20772KAE9 3,000,000.00 CONNST 3.0M 2.99% Mat. 0.00 44,850.00 0.00 44,850.00
01/13/20231018407/15/2022 PurchaseOPER 80285QND8 10,000,000.00 SANTAN 10.0M 3.16% Mat. -9,840,244.44 0.00 0.00 -9,840,244.44
02/17/20231018607/15/2022 PurchaseOPER 22533UPH0 10,000,000.00 CREDAG 10.0M 0.00% Mat. -9,801,083.33 0.00 0.00 -9,801,083.33
03/13/20231018807/15/2022 PurchaseOPER 63873KQD2 10,000,000.00 NATICP 10.0M 0.00% Mat. -9,774,397.22 0.00 0.00 -9,774,397.22
04/06/20231019007/15/2022 PurchaseOPER 78009BR61 10,000,000.00 RBCCP 10.0M 0.00% Mat. -9,732,791.67 0.00 0.00 -9,732,791.67
06/17/20241019307/25/2022 PurchaseOPER 3133ENYX2 5,000,000.00 FFCB 5.0M 3.25% Mat. 06/17/2024 -4,999,750.00 -17,152.78 0.00 -5,016,902.78

Subtotal -49,148,266.66 27,697.22 0.00 -49,120,569.44

Stabilization

01/13/20231018507/15/2022 PurchaseSTABL 80285QND8 10,000,000.00 SANTAN 10.0M 3.16% Mat. -9,840,244.44 0.00 0.00 -9,840,244.44
02/17/20231018707/15/2022 PurchaseSTABL 22533UPH0 10,000,000.00 CREDAG 10.0M 3.30% Mat. -9,801,083.33 0.00 0.00 -9,801,083.33
03/13/20231018907/15/2022 PurchaseSTABL 63873KQD2 10,000,000.00 NATICP 10.0M 3.37% Mat. -9,774,397.22 0.00 0.00 -9,774,397.22
04/06/20231019107/15/2022 PurchaseSTABL 78009BR61 10,000,000.00 RBCCP 10.0M 3.63% Mat. -9,732,791.67 0.00 0.00 -9,732,791.67
07/31/20231019207/20/2022 PurchaseSTABL 912828Y61 5,000,000.00 TNOTE 5.0M 2.75% Mat. 07/31/2023 -4,981,054.69 -64,571.82 0.00 -5,045,626.51

Subtotal -44,129,571.35 -64,571.82 0.00 -44,194,143.17

Total -93,277,838.01 -36,874.60 0.00 -93,314,712.61

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:06 AC (PRF_AC) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-

Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Purchases Report

Sorted by Fund - Fund
July  1, 2022 - July 31, 2022

Original
Par Value

Ending
Book Value

Sec.
TypeFund

Maturity
YTM

Accrued Interest
at PurchasePayment Periods DateCUSIP Investment # Issuer

Purchase
Date

Principal
Purchased

Rate at
Purchase

Operating

5,000,000.00 4.000 07/14/2025 5,000,000.005,000,000.0007/14/2022 4.00001/14 - 07/14FHLMCC101833134GXZT4 FACOPER
10,000,000.00 02/17/2023 9,816,666.669,801,083.3307/15/2022 3.42802/17 - At MaturityCREDAG1018622533UPH0 ACPOPER
10,000,000.00 03/13/2023 9,790,311.119,774,397.2207/15/2022 3.50103/13 - At MaturityNATICP1018863873KQD2 ACPOPER
10,000,000.00 04/06/2023 9,749,933.349,732,791.6707/15/2022 3.77704/06 - At MaturityRBCCP1019078009BR61 ACPOPER
10,000,000.00 3.160 01/13/2023 9,855,166.669,840,244.4407/15/2022 3.21101/13 - At MaturitySANTAN1018480285QND8 ACPOPER

5,000,000.00 3.250 06/17/2024 4,999,752.204,999,750.00 17,152.7807/25/2022 3.25212/17 - 06/17FFCB101933133ENYX2 FACOPER

Subtotal 49,211,829.9749,148,266.66 17,152.7850,000,000.00

Stabilization

10,000,000.00 3.300 02/17/2023 9,816,666.669,801,083.3307/15/2022 3.42802/17 - At MaturityCREDAG1018722533UPH0 ACPSTABL
10,000,000.00 3.370 03/13/2023 9,790,311.119,774,397.2207/15/2022 3.50103/13 - At MaturityNATICP1018963873KQD2 ACPSTABL
10,000,000.00 3.630 04/06/2023 9,749,933.349,732,791.6707/15/2022 3.77704/06 - At MaturityRBCCP1019178009BR61 ACPSTABL
10,000,000.00 3.160 01/13/2023 9,855,166.669,840,244.4407/15/2022 3.21101/13 - At MaturitySANTAN1018580285QND8 ACPSTABL

5,000,000.00 2.750 07/31/2023 4,981,659.334,981,054.69 64,571.8207/20/2022 3.12607/31 - 01/31TNOTE10192912828Y61 TRCSTABL

Subtotal 44,193,737.1044,129,571.35 64,571.8245,000,000.00

93,277,838.01Total Purchases 95,000,000.00 81,724.60 93,405,567.07

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:05 PU (PRF_PU) 7.1.1
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Interest Earnings

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-Sorted by Fund - Fund
July  1, 2022 - July 31, 2022

Yield on Average Book Value

Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

AverageSecurity
TypeFund Book Value

Beginning
Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted InterestAnnualized

YieldCUSIP Investment #
Interest
Earned

Fund: Building

4,875,389.7210179 5,000,000.00 1.250TRC 08/31/2024 5,264.94 4,977.99 10,242.932.474BLDG 4,872,820.44912828YE4
28,313,265.3410007 28,343,690.71 1.401RRP 33,685.23 0.00 33,685.231.401BLDG 28,310,005.482450
54,871,175.7710009 54,935,173.31 1.521RR2 70,854.42 0.00 70,854.421.520BLDG 54,864,318.89700001

5,000,000.0010176 5,000,000.00 0.500FAC 08/28/2024 2,083.33 0.00 2,083.330.491BLDG 5,000,000.003130ANNS5
5,000,000.0010172 5,000,000.00 0.400FAC 03/12/2024 1,666.66 0.00 1,666.660.392BLDG 5,000,000.003130ALJ70
5,000,000.0010178 5,000,000.00 1.000FAC 12/20/2024 4,166.66 0.00 4,166.660.981BLDG 5,000,000.003130AQCM3

10,000,000.0010175 10,000,000.00 0.400FAC 06/28/2024 3,333.34 0.00 3,333.340.392BLDG 10,000,000.003130AMT85
3,000,000.0010170 3,000,000.00 0.429MC1 10/01/2022 1,072.50 0.00 1,072.500.421BLDG 3,000,000.00419792ZH2

116,278,864.02Subtotal 116,059,830.83 1.289 127,105.074,977.99122,127.08116,047,144.81

Fund: 2020 Bond Series

41,976,617.1310164 38,521,214.54 1.521RR2 53,975.76 0.00 53,975.761.514BOND20 42,490,527.73700006A

38,521,214.54Subtotal 41,976,617.13 1.514 53,975.760.0053,975.7642,490,527.73

Fund: Debt Service

51,275,278.7210010 37,234,072.90 1.521RR2 65,008.33 0.00 65,008.331.493DS 59,037,010.70700004
20.5310141 20.56 1.490RR5 0.03 0.00 0.031.720DS 20.531291-01

37,234,093.46Subtotal 51,275,299.25 1.493 65,008.360.0065,008.3659,037,031.23

Fund: Operating

1,128,976.1310193 5,000,000.00 3.250FAC 06/17/2024 2,708.33 2.20 2,710.532.827OPER 0.003133ENYX2
4,570,144.1110182 5,000,000.00 0.250TRC 05/31/2025 1,058.75 12,703.08 13,761.833.545OPER 4,563,587.68912828ZT0
5,749,714.4710181 6,000,000.00 0.250TRC 05/15/2024 1,263.59 11,615.05 12,878.642.637OPER 5,743,719.6191282CCC3
5,830,595.6410180 6,000,000.00 0.250TRC 11/15/2023 1,263.59 10,805.63 12,069.222.437OPER 5,825,018.5491282CAW1

11,339,368.8510008 11,351,554.11 1.401RRP 13,490.82 0.00 13,490.821.401OPER 11,338,063.295450
59,998,027.9610011 12,802,382.99 1.521RR2 72,765.55 0.00 72,765.551.428OPER 106,435,809.99700003

235,548.7110012 116,401.76RR3 0.00 0.00 0.00OPER 248,314.467828
2,903,225.8110183 5,000,000.00 4.000FAC 07/14/2025 9,444.44 0.00 9,444.443.830OPER 0.003134GXZT4
5,000,000.0010177 5,000,000.00 0.500FAC 10/04/2024 2,083.33 0.00 2,083.330.491OPER 5,000,000.0031422XMV1

Portfolio CCCC
AP

Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:08 IE (PRF_IE) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Maturity
Date

Current
Rate

Ending
Par Value

AverageSecurity
TypeFund

Page 2

Book Value
Beginning

Book Value

Adjusted Interest Earnings

Accretion
Amortization/

Earnings
Adjusted Interest

July  1, 2022 - July 31, 2022
Interest Earnings

Collin Co Comm College Dist.

Annualized
YieldCUSIP Investment #

Interest
Earned

Fund: Operating

5,000,000.0010169 5,000,000.00 0.280FAC 09/14/2023 1,166.67 0.00 1,166.670.275OPER 5,000,000.003133EL6U3
5,000,000.0010167 5,000,000.00 0.300FAC 09/01/2023 1,250.00 0.00 1,250.000.294OPER 5,000,000.003133EL5J9
5,139,536.5610142 5,145,394.34 1.490RR5 6,485.40 0.00 6,485.401.486OPER 5,138,908.941291-00
5,400,595.3410184 10,000,000.00 3.160ACP 01/13/2023 0.00 14,922.22 14,922.223.253OPER 0.0080285QND8
3,021,569.9210163 3,000,000.00 2.990MC1 01/15/2023 7,475.00 -3,634.72 3,840.281.496OPER 3,023,504.5320772KAE9
5,867,500.6010162 5,865,000.00 2.020MC1 08/15/2022 9,872.75 -2,676.12 7,196.631.444OPER 5,868,924.9820772J3G5
5,379,311.8310186 10,000,000.00ACP 02/17/2023 0.00 15,583.33 15,583.333.411OPER 0.0022533UPH0
5,364,773.4810188 10,000,000.00ACP 03/13/2023 0.00 15,913.89 15,913.893.493OPER 0.0063873KQD2
5,342,313.9810190 10,000,000.00ACP 04/06/2023 0.00 17,141.67 17,141.673.778OPER 0.0078009BR61

120,280,733.20Subtotal 142,271,203.37 1.843 222,704.4592,376.23130,328.22163,185,852.02

Fund: Stabilization

1,928,276.9810192 5,000,000.00 2.750TRC 07/31/2023 4,551.82 604.64 5,156.463.149STABL 0.00912828Y61
70,445,911.4610050 85,096,533.66 1.521RR2 92,207.80 0.00 92,207.801.541STABL 62,424,952.37700005

5,400,595.3410185 10,000,000.00 3.160ACP 01/13/2023 0.00 14,922.22 14,922.223.253STABL 0.0080285QND8
5,379,311.8310187 10,000,000.00 3.300ACP 02/17/2023 0.00 15,583.33 15,583.333.411STABL 0.0022533UPH0
5,364,773.4810189 10,000,000.00 3.370ACP 03/13/2023 0.00 15,913.89 15,913.893.493STABL 0.0063873KQD2
5,342,313.9810191 10,000,000.00 3.630ACP 04/06/2023 0.00 17,141.67 17,141.673.778STABL 0.0078009BR61

130,096,533.66Subtotal 93,861,183.06 2.019 160,925.3764,165.7596,759.6262,424,952.37

442,411,438.88Total 445,444,133.64 1.665 629,719.01161,519.97468,199.04443,185,508.16

Portfolio CCCC
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Run Date: 08/03/2022 - 17:08 IE (PRF_IE) 7.2.0
Report Ver. 7.3.6.1



Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Amortization Schedule

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-July  1, 2022 - July 31, 2022
Sorted By Fund - Fund

Original Premium
or Discount

Maturity Date

Current Rate

Beginning Par Value
Ending

Book Value
Amount Amortized

This PeriodAmort. DateFund

Amounts Amortized
And Unamortized
As of 07/01/2022

Amt Amortized
Through 07/31/2022

Amount Unamortized
Through 07/31/2022

Investment #

Issuer
Purchase
Principal

Building

-139,062.5010179 5,000,000.00
1.250

08/31/2024 4,877,798.43 11,882.94
-127,179.56

BLDG 4,977.99 -122,201.574,860,937.50
T Note

16,860.93

-139,062.50 4,977.99Subtotal 4,877,798.43 11,882.94
-127,179.56

-122,201.574,860,937.50 16,860.93

Operating

74,485.5010162 5,865,000.00
2.020

08/15/2022 5,866,248.86 -70,560.52
3,924.98

OPER -2,676.12 1,248.865,939,485.50
State of Connecticut

-73,236.64

119,340.0010163 3,000,000.00
2.990

01/15/2023 3,019,869.81 -95,835.47
23,504.53

OPER -3,634.72 19,869.813,119,340.00
State of Connecticut

-99,470.19

-198,916.6710186 10,000,000.0002/17/2023 9,816,666.66 0.00
-198,916.67

OPER 15,583.33 -183,333.349,801,083.33
Credit Agricole CP

15,583.33

-250.0010193 5,000,000.00
3.250

06/17/2024 4,999,752.20 0.00
-250.00

OPER 2.20 -247.804,999,750.00
FFCB Note

2.20

-1,500.0010167 5,000,000.00
0.300

09/01/2023 5,000,000.00 1,500.00
0.00

OPER
09/01/2021

0.00 0.004,998,500.00
FFCB Call Note

1,500.00

-5,000.0010169 5,000,000.00
0.280

09/14/2023 5,000,000.00 5,000.00
0.00

OPER
09/14/2021

0.00 0.004,995,000.00
FFCB Call Note

5,000.00

-225,602.7810188 10,000,000.0003/13/2023 9,790,311.11 0.00
-225,602.78

OPER 15,913.89 -209,688.899,774,397.22
Natixis NY CP

15,913.89

-267,208.3310190 10,000,000.0004/06/2023 9,749,933.34 0.00
-267,208.33

OPER 17,141.67 -250,066.669,732,791.67
Royal Bank of Canada CP

17,141.67

-159,755.5610184 10,000,000.00
3.160

01/13/2023 9,855,166.66 0.00
-159,755.56

OPER 14,922.22 -144,833.349,840,244.44
Santander UK CP

14,922.22

-191,015.6210180 6,000,000.00
0.250

11/15/2023 5,835,824.17 16,034.16
-174,981.46

OPER 10,805.63 -164,175.835,808,984.38
T Note

26,839.79

-273,515.6210181 6,000,000.00
0.250

05/15/2024 5,755,334.66 17,235.23
-256,280.39

OPER 11,615.05 -244,665.345,726,484.38
T Note

28,850.28

-442,968.7510182 5,000,000.00
0.250

05/31/2025 4,576,290.76 6,556.43
-436,412.32

OPER 12,703.08 -423,709.244,557,031.25
T Note

19,259.51

-1,571,907.83 92,376.23Subtotal 79,265,398.23 -120,070.17
-1,691,978.00

-1,599,601.7779,293,092.17 -27,693.94

Portfolio CCCC
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Original Premium
or Discount

Maturity Date

Current Rate

July  1, 2022 - July 31, 2022

Beginning Par Value
Ending

Book Value
Amount Amortized

This PeriodAmort. DateFund

Page 2Amortization Schedule
Collin Co Comm College Dist.

Amounts Amortized
And Unamortized
As of 07/01/2022

Amt Amortized
Through 07/31/2022

Amount Unamortized
Through 07/31/2022

Investment #

Issuer
Purchase
Principal

Stabilization

-198,916.6710187 10,000,000.00
3.300

02/17/2023 9,816,666.66 0.00
-198,916.67

STABL 15,583.33 -183,333.349,801,083.33
Credit Agricole CP

15,583.33

-225,602.7810189 10,000,000.00
3.370

03/13/2023 9,790,311.11 0.00
-225,602.78

STABL 15,913.89 -209,688.899,774,397.22
Natixis NY CP

15,913.89

-267,208.3310191 10,000,000.00
3.630

04/06/2023 9,749,933.34 0.00
-267,208.33

STABL 17,141.67 -250,066.669,732,791.67
Royal Bank of Canada CP

17,141.67

-159,755.5610185 10,000,000.00
3.160

01/13/2023 9,855,166.66 0.00
-159,755.56

STABL 14,922.22 -144,833.349,840,244.44
Santander UK CP

14,922.22

-18,945.3110192 5,000,000.00
2.750

07/31/2023 4,981,659.33 0.00
-18,945.31

STABL 604.64 -18,340.674,981,054.69
T Note

604.64

-870,428.65 64,165.75Subtotal 44,193,737.10 0.00
-870,428.65

-806,262.9044,129,571.35 64,165.75

-2,581,398.98 161,519.97128,336,933.76 -108,187.23
-2,689,586.21

-2,528,066.24128,283,601.02Total 53,332.74

Portfolio CCCC
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Collin Co Comm College Dist.
Projected Cashflow Report

Patterson & Associates
901 S. MoPac

Suite 195
Austin, TX  78746

-Sorted by Monthly
For the Period August  1, 2022 - February 28, 2023

InterestOriginal CostSecurity ID TotalPrincipalFund
Transaction
TypeInvestment # Issuer Par Value

Projected 
Trans. Date
August 2022

FHLB Call Note10172 3130ALJ70 5,000,000.005,000,000.0008/12/2022 BLDG 0.00Call 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
State of Connecticut10162 20772J3G5 5,865,000.005,865,000.0008/15/2022 OPER 59,236.50Maturity 5,939,485.50 5,924,236.50
FHLB Call Note10176 3130ANNS5 0.000.0008/28/2022 BLDG 12,500.00Interest 0.00 12,500.00
FHLB Call Note10176 3130ANNS5 5,000,000.005,000,000.0008/28/2022 BLDG 0.00Call 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
T Note10179 912828YE4 0.000.0008/31/2022 BLDG 31,250.00Interest 0.00 31,250.00

Total for August 2022 15,865,000.0015,865,000.00 102,986.5015,939,485.50 15,967,986.50

September 2022
FFCB Call Note10167 3133EL5J9 0.000.0009/01/2022 OPER 7,500.00Interest 0.00 7,500.00
FHLB Call Note10172 3130ALJ70 0.000.0009/12/2022 BLDG 10,000.00Interest 0.00 10,000.00
FFCB Call Note10169 3133EL6U3 0.000.0009/14/2022 OPER 7,000.00Interest 0.00 7,000.00
FHLB Call Note10175 3130AMT85 10,000,000.0010,000,000.0009/28/2022 BLDG 0.00Call 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00

Total for September 2022 10,000,000.0010,000,000.00 24,500.0010,000,000.00 10,024,500.00

October 2022
State of Hawaii10170 419792ZH2 3,000,000.003,000,000.0010/01/2022 BLDG 6,435.00Maturity 3,000,000.00 3,006,435.00
FRMAC Call Note10177 31422XMV1 0.000.0010/04/2022 OPER 12,500.00Interest 0.00 12,500.00
FRMAC Call Note10177 31422XMV1 5,000,000.005,000,000.0010/04/2022 OPER 0.00Call 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00

Total for October 2022 8,000,000.008,000,000.00 18,935.008,000,000.00 8,018,935.00

November 2022
T Note10180 91282CAW1 0.000.0011/15/2022 OPER 7,500.00Interest 0.00 7,500.00
T Note10181 91282CCC3 0.000.0011/15/2022 OPER 7,500.00Interest 0.00 7,500.00
T Note10182 912828ZT0 0.000.0011/30/2022 OPER 6,250.00Interest 0.00 6,250.00

Total for November 2022 0.000.00 21,250.000.00 21,250.00

December 2022
FFCB Note10193 3133ENYX2 0.000.0012/17/2022 OPER 81,250.00Interest 0.00 81,250.00
FHLB Call Note10178 3130AQCM3 0.000.0012/20/2022 BLDG 25,000.00Interest 0.00 25,000.00
FHLB Call Note10178 3130AQCM3 5,000,000.005,000,000.0012/20/2022 BLDG 0.00Call 5,000,000.00 5,000,000.00
FHLB Call Note10175 3130AMT85 0.000.0012/28/2022 BLDG 20,000.00Interest 0.00 20,000.00

Total for December 2022 5,000,000.005,000,000.00 126,250.005,000,000.00 5,126,250.00

Portfolio CCCC
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InterestOriginal Cost

Page 2

Security ID TotalPrincipalFund
Transaction
Type

For the Period August  1, 2022 - February 28, 2023
Projected Cashflow Report

Collin Co Comm College Dist.

Investment # Issuer Par Value
Projected 
Trans. Date
January 2023

Santander UK CP10184 80285QND8 10,000,000.0010,000,000.0001/13/2023 OPER 0.00Maturity 9,840,244.44 10,000,000.00
Santander UK CP10185 80285QND8 10,000,000.0010,000,000.0001/13/2023 STABL 0.00Maturity 9,840,244.44 10,000,000.00
FHLMC Call Note10183 3134GXZT4 0.000.0001/14/2023 OPER 100,000.00Interest 0.00 100,000.00
State of Connecticut10163 20772KAE9 3,000,000.003,000,000.0001/15/2023 OPER 44,850.00Maturity 3,119,340.00 3,044,850.00
T Note10192 912828Y61 0.000.0001/31/2023 STABL 68,750.00Interest 0.00 68,750.00

Total for January 2023 23,000,000.0023,000,000.00 213,600.0022,799,828.88 23,213,600.00

February 2023
Credit Agricole CP10186 22533UPH0 10,000,000.0010,000,000.0002/17/2023 OPER 0.00Maturity 9,801,083.33 10,000,000.00
Credit Agricole CP10187 22533UPH0 10,000,000.0010,000,000.0002/17/2023 STABL 0.00Maturity 9,801,083.33 10,000,000.00
FHLB Call Note10176 3130ANNS5 0.000.0002/28/2023 BLDG 12,500.00Interest 0.00 12,500.00
T Note10179 912828YE4 0.000.0002/28/2023 BLDG 31,250.00Interest 0.00 31,250.00

Total for February 2023 20,000,000.0020,000,000.00 43,750.0019,602,166.66 20,043,750.00

81,865,000.0081,865,000.00 551,271.5081,341,481.04 82,416,271.50GRAND TOTALS:

Portfolio CCCC
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Meeder Public Funds
Patterson Group

Barton Oaks Plaza II
901 S. MoPac Expy
Suite 195
Austin, Texas
78746
800.817.2442

Disclosures

1

Meeder Public Funds, Inc., is a registered investment adviser with the Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC)
under the Investment Advisers Act of 1940. Registration with the SEC does not imply a certain level of skill or training.
The opinions expressed in this presentation are those of Meeder Public Funds, Inc. The material presented has been
derived from sources considered to be reliable, but the accuracy and completeness cannot be guaranteed.

Meeder provides monthly statements for its investment management clients to provide information about the
investment portfolio. The information should not be used for audit or confirmation purposes. Please review your
custodial statements and report any inaccuracies or discrepancies.

Certain information and data have been supplied by unaffiliated third parties. Although Meeder believes the
information is reliable, it cannot warrant the accuracy of information offered by third parties. Market value may
reflect prices received from pricing vendors when current market quotations are not available. Prices may not reflect
firm bids or offers and may differ from the value at which the security can be sold.

Statements may include positions from unmanaged accounts provided for reporting purposes. Unmanaged accounts
are managed directly by the client and are not included in the accounts managed by the investment adviser. This
information is provided as a client convenience and the investment adviser assumes no responsibility for performance
of these accounts or the accuracy of the data reported.

Investing involves risk. Past performance is no guarantee of future results. Debt and fixed income securities are
subject to credit and interest rate risk. The investment return and principal value of an investment will fluctuate so
that an investors shares, when redeemed, may be worth more or less than their original cost. Current performance
may be lower or higher than the performance data quoted.

Investment advisory services are provided through Meeder Public Funds, Inc. Please contact us if you would like to
receive a copy of our current ADV disclosure brochure or privacy policy.
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